AEF Series spiral mixers
Proper oxygenation, rotational speed, synchronisation of bowl and hook
as well as time are crucial for making perfect dough. That is why the
award winning Doyon spiral mixer will beat the competition everytime
in making the finest quality dough. Great for breads, bagels, pizza and
gentle french type dough. Our spiral mixers will significantly reduce
your operating time.
“Superior quality product

AEF035 21 1/2”W X 41”D X 46 1/4”H
(54.6 cm) X (104.1 cm) X (117.5 cm)
AEF050 26 1/4”W X 46 1/2”D X 51 3/8”H
(66.7 cm) X (118.1 cm) X (130.5 cm)
AEF080 31”W X 60 1/4”D X 54”H
(78.7 cm) X (153 cm) X (137.2 cm)
AEF100 34 1/4”W X 63 5/8”D X 54”H
(87 cm) X (161.6 cm) X (137.2 cm)
AEF120 34 1/4”W X 63 5/8”D X 54”H
(87 cm) X (161.6 cm) X (137.2 cm)
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
AEF015 :  2HP 208-240V 6A 3PH NEMA L15-20P
AEF035 :  3HP & 1HP 208-240V 14A 3PH NEMA L15-20P
AEF050 :  7HP & 1.5HP 208-240V 20A 3PH NEMA 15-30P
AEF080 :  10HP & 2HP 208-240V 32A 3PH NEMA 15-50P
AEF100 :  10HP & 2HP 208-240V 32A 3PH NEMA 15-50P
AEF120 :  10HP & 2HP 208-240V 32A 3PH NEMA 15-50P
CAPACITY (Flour)
MIN MAX
AEF015 2 lbs  (1 kg) 30 lbs (15 kg)
AEF035 5 lbs  (2 kg) 75 lbs (35 kg)
AEF050 7 lbs  (3 kg) 110 lbs (50 kg)
AEF080 11 lbs (5 kg) 175 lbs (80 kg)
AEF100 22 lbs (10 kg) 220 lbs (100 kg)
AEF120 22 lbs (10 kg) 260 lbs (120 kg)
CAPACITY (Dough : 60% absorption ratio)
MIN MAX
AEF015 3 lbs   (1.5 kg) 50 lbs   (25 kg)
AEF035 8 lbs   (3.5 kg) 120 lbs (55 kg)